PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 11/20/08

24093
This certifies that permission is granted to
Parallel Productor of new England to Mangany Blad . Tourten May 02 781
Parallel Productor of New England 10 Mongone Blad Jounton Mar 02 780 Property Owner Address Tel. 508 - 88 4-5100
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 9.69
Assessor's Plot 121 Lot 63, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Nathoway R.d. 16" Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL FLOW 15,000 G.P.D.
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
Name Refer Tufts Tel 508743.0455 Mailing Address 33 Cahasset Ave Bourse
The Ronded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
Pennacle Set Contractors L.J.C. 33 Codaset Ave Bourses
Name Address Tel. Type of Pipe Required: 3.5. putch 10. 5.08.7.43.04.5.5
C Fort pyram is Peter Just
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Contact person is Peter Juft 508 - 4930 369
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.
If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.
• In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.50 plus an Entrance Fee of \$2.30 owhere applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# Bank of America Check# 13 92 3 Date 11/20/08 Receipt# 814 2
Other requirements: Lastruct per attached plans approved by DPT
install to manholes for sewer
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Acting City Engineer Min Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
(Pa)
INSPECTED BY: 2/3/C
COMMENTS: PARALLEL PROD
SMHO FM OF
APPROVED DISAPI
APPROVED DISAPI TIED IN FIRST SOUTH TO SOUTH THE SOUTH
Clothed But 1 De- 116-
SIGNATURE 10", PVC OSMH
SHAVANT ABANDONED
SMH
SEA NOTE AND ADDRESS OF THE SEA NOTE ADDRESS OF THE SEA NO



DATE 11/20/08

PERMIT NO.

24093

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to

Parallel Products of New England 10 Property Owner Address	Mozzone Blud. Jaunton Ma o
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 969. Skau	amut Ave
Assessor's Plot .1.2.1Lot6.3, to the sewer and/or storm d	train in Hathaway Rd 10" Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOW 15,000 G.P.D.
The Bonded Contractor/Prain Layer authorized to perform	Tel. 508743.04.5.5
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial App Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No	plicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of information. It and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date
	R'S REPORT
INSPECTO	RSREFORI
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN



Received

NOV 25 2008

(508) 833-7770 www.PinnacleSiteContractors.com Department of

City of New Bedford DPW Attn: Commissioner Ron LeBelle

Re: 969 Shawmut Ave.

To Whom It May Concern:

Pinnacle Site Contractors, LLC is asking the city's permission to begin the above project at 969 Shawmut Ave. after 12/1/2008 and intends to finish the project in early January 2009.

We would greatly appreciate your cooperation and look forward to working with you in the future.

> Sincerely, Donald Perry

2) 6 LIFTS COMPACTION ON SHAWAUT AVE 3) HO GRAVEL TRENCHES, MUST USE CAMENT CONCRETE TO GRACE 9 THEN COMPLETE FLURL PATER IN SPRING OR HOT MIK ASPHALT 4) the USE OF STEEL PIANCE (No troné Than 48 HIRS) Propency SECURCIO WITH THE MENT PUEN LOOPS THOSE TRAFFIC SIGNALS MAST BE REPLACED CONTRET KEN BLANCON DAY.

H CASE OF Show FORECASTS PLATES MUST BE REMOVED.

DPI- ACTIVE CIM ENGINEER

PINNACLE, a leader in the industry! Solving your problems efficiently.